Parallel Optical Link Transmitter:
PAROLI® 2 Tx AC, 1.25 Gbit/s
Parallel Optical Link Receiver:
PAROLI® 2 Rx AC, 1.25 Gbit/s
Fiber Optics
V23832-T2531-M101
 V23832-R511-M101
File: 3104

V23832-T2531-M101
V23832-R511-M101
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
V23832-T2531-M101 PAROLI Transmitter, 12 x 1.25 Gbit/s,
multistandard electrical interface
V23832-T2131-M101 PAROLI Transmitter, 12 x 1.6 Gbit/s,
multistandard electrical interface
V23832-T2431-M101 PAROLI Transmitter, 12 x 2.7 Gbit/s,
multistandard electrical interface
V23832-T2331-M101 PAROLI Transmitter, 12 x 3.125 Gbit/s,
multistandard electrical interface
V23832-R521-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 1.25 Gbit/s,
LVDS electrical interface
V23832-R121-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 1.6 Gbit/s,
LVDS electrical interface
V23832-R421-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 2.7 Gbit/s,
LVDS electrical interface
V23832-R321-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 3.125 Gbit/s,
LVDS electrical interface
V23832-R511-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 1.25 Gbit/s,
CML electrical interface
V23832-R111-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 1.6 Gbit/s,
CML electrical interface
V23832-R411-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 2.7 Gbit/s,
CML electrical interface
V23832-R311-M101 PAROLI Receiver, 12 x 3.125 Gbit/s,
CML electrical interface
Data Sheet 32  2003-11-19
Edition 2003-11-19
Published by Infineon Technologies AG,